23
35
29
21
13
25
10
8

77
19
7

P N

MELEIVEL)

v

«MeTanypr» 3anopixxs

Ocapyyk AHTOH
ToBkay Aptem

Mantox Ceprin
KnnmeHko Bnagncnas
Ko3nos Aptem
KpanusHuit OmuTtpo (K)
AnibekoB Axmepq
®anbKoBCbKMA JaHnno
baHAaypiH Onekcin
bopunceHko Bnagucnas
IpoLoBCHKMIA OMITPIN

3anacHi

1

6

22
53
14
17
55
28
15
99

CnenseBCbKuin AHIpIn
Ctpafc Makcum

HOpeyko Irop
KocTio4yeHko IMuTpo
Monbosuin Bonooummp
XycciH Tumodin
Ky3bMOBMY BaneHTUH
bansHiok Bonogumup
BacunbyeHko Bnagucnas
BapsaHuk BiTanin

TpeHep
LLlanosanos Bonoanmup

ApbiTp:

Tenbbyx Jliogmuna
AcucTeHT 1:

XimiveHko Kupwuno
ACUCTEHT 2:

finos AHApin

4-v apbiTp:

BoraTtup MukuTta
Crnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
AKnMeHKo OnekcaHap

7%

Mepwa nira b

2024/25 6-n Typ, MaTy Ne28
YeTBep, 12.09.2024, 12:30, "CnaByTuny-ApeHa", 3anopixxs. 28°C.

1:2

30 BapakyTta [lanuno
2 KaniHyc Omutpo
32  ImepekoB Makcum (K)
20 YepBak Bagum

3 Kpaseub Bacunb
31 CreHb Ceprin

6 MachseHTa lFongeH
11  Yypko Bavecnas
10 OpyeHko BrnanneH
9 bopsyyk AHOpin
97  Cwnpopos Onekcii
3anacHi

1 Mosinb Oner

12 TMoTimKoB Irop

74 CHYpPHIiUWH Irop

33  Tka4eHKo PycnaH
18  MMaciy EBreHin

8 O6iHana Camyenb
16  CwmiTiox OnekcaHap
26  KorytlIrop

91 MaH4YeHKo MaTsin
77  byram Bnagucnas
TpeHep

BaH JleyseH MaTpik MoxaHHec

«MeTanict 1925» XapkiB
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Mepwa nira b, 2024/25, 6-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne28

YeTsep, 12.09.2024, 12:30, "CnaByTu4-ApeHa", 3anopixxs. 28°C.

. 1:2 . .
«MeTanypr» 3anopixxxs «MeTanict 1925» Xapkis
8' 6 MadgseHTa NongeH
24' 31 CteHb Ceprin
10 AnibekoB Axmepn, ,
6 CTpaac Makcum N 33
36' &) 31 CreHb Ceprin
45' 32 ImepekoB Makcum
\ 3 KpaseLb Bacusb
46 N 74 CHypHiuWH Irop
25 KpanueHuin OMuUTpo 49'
52! 9 bopsdyk AHLpin
, 6 MadseHTa lNongeH
60 N 26 KoryT Irop
, 97 Cnpopos Onekcin
60 N 77 byran Bnagncnas
25 KpanusHuin AMnTpo 1 62"
55 Ky3bmoBuYy BaneHTuH
77 bangypin Onekcin ,
17 XycciH Tumodin N 62
65' 26 KoryT Irop
35 ToBkay ApTem 67'
70 @ 10 lOpyeHko Bnaanex
, 31 CteHb Ceprin
7 T 18 Maciy esrenin
, 10 KOpyeHko BragneH
7 N 8 ObiHamna Camyenb
8 ®anbKoBCbKMN [JaHnso ® 83'
35 ToBkay ApTem ,
15 BacunbyeHko Bnagncnas N 84
19 bopuceHko Bnagncnas 1 84"
28 bnnsHiok Bonogmumump
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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